Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-97234-5 — Assyrians in Modern Iraq
Alda Benjamen

Table of Contents

More Information

Contents

List of Figures

Preface
Acknowledgments
Note on Transliteration

List of Abbreviations
Introduction: Identity, Urbanization, and Citizenship
1 Assyrians and the Iraqi Communist Party

2 The Role of Assyrians and Communists in the
Kurdish Uprising (1961-1975)

3 Between Reconciliation and Repression: Ba‘thist
Policies toward the Assyrians in the 1970s

4 Compliance, Negotiation, Resistance: Assyrian Press
and Popular Culture (1970s-1980s)

5 The Reestablishment of the Assyrian Nationalist Political
Movement (1970s-1980s)

Conclusion
Appendix 1: Census Data Tables
Appendix 2: The “Simele” Song
Select Bibliography

Index

page viil
X1

XXV
XXIX

XXX

27

81

113

143

187
223

233
236
237
248

vii

© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

www.cambridge.org



www.cambridge.org/9781108972345
www.cambridge.org

