

Cambridge University Press & Assessment 978-1-108-97234-5 — Assyrians in Modern Iraq Alda Benjamen Table of Contents More Information

Contents

Lis	st of Figures	page viii
Pre	eface	xi
Acknowledgments		XXV
Note on Transliteration		xxix
List of Abbreviations		XXX
	Introduction: Identity, Urbanization, and Citizenship	1
1	Assyrians and the Iraqi Communist Party	27
2	The Role of Assyrians and Communists in the Kurdish Uprising (1961–1975)	81
3	Between Reconciliation and Repression: Ba'thist Policies toward the Assyrians in the 1970s	113
4	Compliance, Negotiation, Resistance: Assyrian Press and Popular Culture (1970s–1980s)	143
5	The Reestablishment of the Assyrian Nationalist Political Movement (1970s–1980s)	l 187
	Conclusion	223
Appendix 1: Census Data Tables		233
Appendix 2: The "Simele" Song		236
Select Bibliography		237
Index		248

vii